Southeastern Orthopaedic Specialists

LEGAL DISCLAIMER FOR USE OF WEB SITE

The contents of the Southeastern Orthopaedic Specialist, P.A. web site are for informational purposes only. This web site is not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment. Always seek the advice of your physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Never disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of information contained within the Southeastern Orthopaedic Specialists, P.A. web site.

The accuracy of the Southeastern Orthopaedic Specialists, P.A. web site content is not guaranteed. A Better Web, Inc., its subsidiaries and affiliates, Southeastern Orthopaedic Specialists, its affiliates, agents, or members, shall not be responsible for errors, misprints, omissions or any misinformation contained within this site.

All rights are reserved by copyright. No part of this web site may be reproduced without the express written permission of the Southeastern Orthopaedic Specialists, P.A. Web Site Development Team, and A Better Web, Inc.